
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :05A019 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Jun  8 2005
CONTRACT NO :006980 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Jun 13 2005
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL2228
HWY :SR 099 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 99
SPOKANE ST OVERCROSSING
SEISMIC RETROFIT STAGE 3
05A019

WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY EPIC CONSTRUCTION LLC
1525 E MARINE VIEW DR 20210 142ND AVE NE 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100

98072

PROJECT : EVERETT   WA  982011927 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721330 BELLEVUE    WA  980052480

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/12/2005
10:31

DOT_RGGB01

BH-0099(086)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -6.67 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
70,000.00 -5,000.00 75,000.00 0.00 75,000.00 0.0075,000.00

STRUCTURE
2 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A

L.S. 100.00 % -50.00 % -60.00 %
20,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 4,000.00 -6,000.0010,000.00

3  FIELD MEASUREMENT
L.S. 400.00 % 1,566.67 % 733.33 %

15,000.00 12,000.00 50,000.00 47,000.00 25,000.00 22,000.003,000.00
4  OUTRIGGER BEAMS AND KNEE JOINTS JACKETING

L.S. -27.48 % -7.64 % -0.80 %
446,000.00 -169,000.00 568,000.00 -47,000.00 610,106.00 -4,894.00615,000.00

5  COLUMN JACKETING- 25W, 32W AND 38M
L.S. 20.50 % 0.00 % -14.29 %

84,351.00 14,351.00 70,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 -10,000.0070,000.00

800.0000
6 PLUGGING EXISTING BRIDGE DRAIN

2.0000 EACH 6.67 % 700.0000 -6.67 % 500.0000 -33.33 %
1,600.00 100.00 1,400.00 -100.00 1,000.00 -500.00

750.0000
1,500.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

0.0100
7 ESC LEAD

100.0000 DAY -99.99 % 1.0000 -99.00 % 1.0000 -99.00 %
1.00 -9,999.00 100.00 -9,900.00 100.00 -9,900.00

100.0000
10,000.00

130.0000
8 STREET CLEANING

10.0000 HR -13.33 % 125.0000 -16.67 % 100.0000 -33.33 %
1,300.00 -200.00 1,250.00 -250.00 1,000.00 -500.00

150.0000
1,500.00

9 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :05A019 REVISION NO : 1 BIDS OPENED ON : Jun  8 2005
CONTRACT NO :006980 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Jun 13 2005
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL2228
HWY :SR 099 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 99
SPOKANE ST OVERCROSSING
SEISMIC RETROFIT STAGE 3
05A019

WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY EPIC CONSTRUCTION LLC
1525 E MARINE VIEW DR 20210 142ND AVE NE 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100

98072

PROJECT : EVERETT   WA  982011927 WOODINVILLE   WA  980721330 BELLEVUE    WA  980052480

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

04/12/2005
10:31

DOT_RGGB01

BH-0099(086)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC

5,200.0000
10 TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR

1.0000 EACH 4.00 % 1,500.0000 -70.00 % 2,500.0000 -50.00 %
5,200.00 200.00 1,500.00 -3,500.00 2,500.00 -2,500.00

5,000.0000
5,000.00

50.0000
11 OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR

80.0000 HR 0.00 % 0.0100 -99.98 % 10.0000 -80.00 %
4,000.00 0.00 0.80 -3,999.20 800.00 -3,200.00

50.0000
4,000.00

12 REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.002,500.00

5.0000
13 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN

56.0000 HR 100.00 % 1.0000 -60.00 % 5.0000 100.00 %
280.00 140.00 56.00 -84.00 280.00 140.00

2.5000
140.00

14 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
L.S. -74.00 % -90.00 % -50.00 %

5,200.00 -14,800.00 2,000.00 -18,000.00 10,000.00 -10,000.0020,000.00

42.0000
15 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR

600.0000 HR 13.51 % 0.0100 -99.97 % 1.0000 -97.30 %
25,200.00 3,000.00 6.00 -22,194.00 600.00 -21,600.00

37.0000
22,200.00

16 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR
L.S. -59.20 % -100.00 % -74.00 %

10,200.00 -14,800.00 1.00 -24,999.00 6,500.00 -18,500.0025,000.00

26.0000
17 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

24.0000 S.F. -13.33 % 50.0000 66.67 % 40.0000 33.33 %
624.00 -96.00 1,200.00 480.00 960.00 240.00

30.0000
720.00

OTHER ITEMS

570.0000
18 PLUGGING EXISTING PIPE

2.0000 EACH 128.00 % 500.0000 100.00 % 500.0000 100.00 %
1,140.00 640.00 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00 500.00

250.0000
500.00

19 CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
L.S. 13.33 % -66.67 % 400.00 %

3,400.00 400.00 1,000.00 -2,000.00 15,000.00 12,000.003,000.00
20 FORCE ACCOUNT CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.003,000.00
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OTHER ITEMS
21 ROADSIDE CLEANUP

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.003,500.00

22 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
23 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

24 SPCC PLAN
L.S. -83.33 % -66.67 % -66.67 %

500.00 -2,500.00 1,000.00 -2,000.00 1,000.00 -2,000.003,000.00

$708,000.00 -19.87% $792,517.80 -10.30% $828,850.00 -6.19%$883,564.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$828,850.00$708,000.00 $792,517.80BASE TOTAL -19.87% -10.30% -6.19%$883,564.00


